SEM1402
ELECTRICAL DETAILS
ORDER CODE
SEM1401 Single trip change-over contacts
SEM1402 Dual trip N.O contacts
ALSO AVAILABLE:
DIN RAIL PRODUCTS
SEM1000 SERIES Process Signal Isolators
SEM1100 Mains Powered Process Isolator/Convertor
SEM1300 24 VDC 250 mA Power Supply (90 to 250) VAC input
SEM1500 Pt100 & T/C Signal Conditioners
CHECK WITH SALES OFFICE FOR FULL DETAILS
(All dimensions in mm)
BLOCK DIAGRAMS
*NOTE: Snubber circuits recommended for inductive loads.